
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2002; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= NATIONAL BANK
OF COMMERCE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200201140000
23091

01/14/2002
10:51:51

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD, E KIRK
JR

200201140000
23101

01/14/2002
10:51:52

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD, E KIRK
JR

200203110001
16501

03/11/2002
02:35:51

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUKE,
TRACEY

200209240004
60830

09/24/2002
12:56:00

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUKE, R
ANTHONY

200212130006
25680

12/13/2002
03:32:00

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHELBY AUTO
BROKERS INC


