Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2002; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200201140000 23091	01/14/2002 10:51:51	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD, E KIRK JR						
200201140000 23101	01/14/2002 10:51:52	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD, E KIRK JR						
200203110001 16501	03/11/2002 02:35:51	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUKE, TRACEY						
200209240004 60830	09/24/2002 12:56:00	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUKE, R ANTHONY						
200212130006 25680	12/13/2002 03:32:00	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY AUTO BROKERS INC						